

Creole Heritage Center at Northwestern State University Celebrating Our Silver Jubilee in 2023

Lity:		State:	2ip:
Telephone:	E-mail:		
	Your membership/donations w	ill help to su	pport:
•	Upcoming events of the Creole Heritage	e Center cele	orating its 25 th Anniversary
•			
•	Incidental support not sponsored by cur	rrent funding	
	<u>2023 Membership</u> (thru I	Dec 31, 2023	3)
	(Check appropriate ca	itegory)	
	Individual	ç	525
	Individual Senior		515
	Individual Studer	nt Ş	515
	Senior Family ⁺	ć	\$35
	Family**		545
	Additional 2023 Donati	on: \$	
	Total Amount Enclosed:	\$	
*Persons	s aged 55 & older		
	rsons, aged 55 & older, living at the same addres		or children
**1wo p	ersons living at the same address plus any minor	r children	
	Make CHECK or MONEY ORDER paya	able to: <u>NSU</u>	Foundation
	Include "Creole Heritage Cent	ter" in Mem	<u>io line</u>
	Mail Form and payr	<u>nent to</u> :	
	Creole Heritage Center at Northwe	estern State	University
	165 Sam Sibley D	Drive	
	NSU Box 567	5	

Memberships and Donations can also be made online at https://www.northwesternstatealumni.com/creole

All donations will be processed through the NSU Foundation & Alumni Association. Gifts made to the NSU Foundation are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. The NSU Foundation is exempt from tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Its Federal Identification Number is 72-6021495.

Contact the CHC to learn about business sponsorship and in-kind or archival donation opportunities! Kyser Hall, Room 116 • Natchitoches, LA 71497 • Phone: 318-357-6685 • Fax: 318-357-6689 • creolecenter@nsula.edu





